GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16  E11  7.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming
Width: 49.9mm (1.96”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W
Height: 63.2mm (2.48”) Typical: 85°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.92
Weight: 65g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 100V +/- 10V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
SORAA VIVID™

SM16J 7.5W JP EN 21Q2
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step  SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
Model # Product
Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Total Flux
(Lm) (Lm/W)
McA SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16J-07-10D-927-03-S5 02097 2700 10 17 5710 390 52 3 YES
SM16J-07-25D-927-03-S5 02109 2700 25 39 2260 410 55 3 -
SM16J-07-36D-927-03-S5 02121 2700 36 54 1070 410 55 3 -
SM16J-07-10D-930-03-S5 02101 3000 10 17 6000 410 55 3 YES
SM16J-07-25D-930-03-S5 02113 3000 25 39 2400 435 58 3 -
SM16J-07-36D-930-03-S5 02125 3000 36 54 1130 435 58 3 -
SM16J-07-10D-940-03-S5 02103 4000 10 17 6290 430 57 3 YES
SM16J-07-25D-940-03-S5 02115 4000 25 39 2510 455 61 3 -
SM16J-07-36D-940-03-S5 02127 4000 36 54 1190 455 61 4 -
SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NUMBER*  SORAA LED MR16-E11 7.5W
SM16J 7.5W JP EN 21Q2
 ECOSENSE | 837 N Spring St #103, Los Angeles, CA 90012